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
seaview acres. 
$75,000 - Seaview acre, fully 
serviced, circle drive. 

$79,000 Fully serviced, 
seaview, 1.70 acres. 

$79,000 - Wooded 1 acre, fully 
serviced with seaviews. 

$79,900 - Seaview, serviced 
.93 acre building lot. 

$84,500 - Sea & lake view, fully 
serviced, .61 acres. 

$84,500 - Superior 1.40 acre 
with Channel views. 

$85,000 - Mountain & seaviews 
from 1.65 acre lot. 

$85,000 - Fully serviced 
mountain & seaview acre. 

$87,000 - Private southern 
exposure, 1.57 acres on water. 

$89,000 - Spectacular 1 acre 
view lot ^Cfrfc' southern 
exposure. 

$89,000 - High seaview 1 acre 
building lot. 

ACREAGES 

$52,500 - Excellent value 2.83 
acre arable, good location. 

$59,900 - Arable.^wooded 2.3 
acre with seawOffS. 

$65,000 - Arable 5.18 acres, 
sunny, cleared & good well. 

$75,000 - Partially cleared 
2.90acres with private building 
site. 
$84,000 - Seaview 2.49 acres 
with private building site. 

$85,000 - Lovely 4.95 seaview 
acres, drilled well. 

$85,000 - Super view acreage, 
10 gpm well. 

$239,000 - Corner 8.71 acres 
in Ganges, wooded with 
meadows. 

$900,000 - 360 acres seaview 
subdividable into approx. 16 
lots. 

$395,000 - One of a kind 
apartment^)Crtr°lose to town. 

$460,000 - 2+ seaview acres 
close to Ganges, MF-zoned for 
23 units. 

$565,000 - C-4 zoned motel on 
2 acres of prime property. 

HOUSES 

$89,000 - Best Buy - 3 br 
mobile on 1.54 acres. 

$125,000 - Great starter home, 
2 br, 3 appliances, 3 acre lot. 

$130,400 - In town 3 br 
bungalow on .31 acre, orchard. 

$137,500 - Wanna-Get-A-Way 
cute 2 br bungalow, level 2 
acres. 

$149,000 - Spacious home, 1 
acre lot with oceanviews, close 
to ferry. 

$152,000 - (Includes GST) 
New 3 br, many extras, value 
packed. 

$990,000 - 600+ acres with 
spectacular seaviews, good 
holding property. 

COMMERCIAL 
REVENUE 

$20,000 - Gift & Flower Shop, 
good location, next to park. 

$25,000 - Only Pro Car Wash 
on Salt Spring Island. 

$149,000 - Side x side duplex, 
1/2 acre lot, good revenue. 

$153,900 - $950/mon. revenue 
4.95 acre with house & cottage. 

$159,000 - 2 br side x side 
duplex - walk to Ganges. 

$229,000 - Vacant land, 
Ganges core, high traffic area. 

$159,000 - Ideal family home, 2 
br, hot tub on .68 acre lot. 

$165,000 - Near^ew Vesuvius 
3 br home.©*' 

$169,000 - New listing -
charming 2 br nestled on 2.63 
acre, 30 gpm well. 

$174,500 - Panoramic chalet, 2 
br plus potential in-law suite. 

$189,000 - Luxury 4 br home, 
swimming pool, excellent area. 
$189,000 - 3 br seaivew 
rancher on 1£©Jres. 

$195,000 - New 2Jar on 5 acres 
with seav ie©0* -

$227,000 - Semi-waterfront 
4.02 acres plus over 1000 sq.ft. 
home. 

$234,500 - Executive 3 br 
iome on private lakeview acre. 

"tome 
Executive $249,000 

ocean vie w©4H*fi 

$259,000 - New! New! View! 
Spectacular 3 br executive 
home. 

$279,000 - On two lots - 2 br 
seaview home. 

WATERFRONT 

$134,900 - Best Buy - 1/2 acre 
+ 2 bedroom bungalow. 

$299,000 - New lakefront 3 
bdrm on 2.36 acres. 

$300,000 - Sunny 2.03 acre, 
good moorage, close to ferry. 

$335,000*- Sunny lowbank 3 
acres with cabin. 

$389,000 - 3 br executive 
home, fabulous W/F, in-law 
suite. 

$395,000 - Private lowbank bay 
W/F with new 3 br rancher. 

PARKER ISLAND 

$57,500 - High bank 9.9 acre 
W/F with exceptional views. 

$63,500 - 9.80 acre W/F with 
southwest exposure, good well. 

$63,500 - 10.22 acre W/F, 
good views & exposure. 

$63,500 - 10.01 acre with 
lowbank sea frontage. 

$73,900 - Wooded 10 acre 
W/F, good moorage. 

$74,900 - 10.06 acre, frontage 
on Montague Harbour. 

$79,900 - 10.74 acres low 
bank, treed, well & power. 

$79,900 - 6.89 acres, private 
cove, low bank W/F. 

$99,000 - 8.05 acres with 
western exposure, private 
cove. 

$112,000 - 6.47 acres south 
west facing waterfront, good 
moorage. 

$122,500 - 11.15* acres res. 
1000 ft. wa£0tent, protected 
moorage. 

DICKTRORY 
537-2236 (RES.) 

MEL TOPPING 
537-2426 (RES.) 

MAGGIE SMITH 
537-2913 (RES.) 
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

JANET MARSHALL at 537-5359 

LOWEST PRICE - BEST VALUE 
Ocean, mountain and Gulf Island views with 
gorgeous sunsets. Renovated kitchen with 
appliances included. Sunny, wooded .93 acre. 
2 bedroom plus den with 1 bedroom/hobby 
room down. Toolshed and 10 x 12 storage. 
Electric and wood heat. $109,500 MLS. 

PAUL TANNER at 539-2002 

AFFORDABLE SERVICED LOT 
Sticks-Allison 1 acre lot in "park-like" setting 
with a community water system and hydro at 
the tot line. Cedar and arbutus trees on a 
gentle slope awaiting your home plans. 
$45,000 MLS. 

GOLF CLUBHOUSE NEIGHBOUR 
Quality built, well insulated 4 bedroom, 2100 
sq.ft. home with den/office, and suite in above 
ground basement. On water system with .93 
acre and attached single garage. $198,000 
Ml R 

MAYNE ISLAND 

ACTIVE PASS AUTO & MARINE 
SERVICE STATION/GAS DOCK 

In the beautiful Gulf Island of B.C. 

* 0.83 ac. C-5 Commercial Free Hold 
" 1680 sq.ft. Service Station 
" 960 sq ft. Commercial Lease Space 
* 2 Gas Pumps, Esso Supply Contract 
" Propane. Furnace Oil Service 
* Gas Dock in busy Active Pass 
" 2 bedroom 1100sq.fL Home 
" Video Rental Business and more! 
This is a dream opportunity to live and work in 
the heart of Canada'a water vacation playland. 
This immaculate business is well run and 
profitable. A unique offering at only $469,500 
MLS 

VIRGINIA & FLYNN MARR at 539-5527 
Pager 253-7596 #5073 

*7X> 

TOP O THE WORLD 
You have not seen a view till you have seen 
this view! 10 acre hill top property with a new 3 
bedroom home. Vistas from Saturna, out 
across Pender to Saltspring and Vancouver 
Islands in the distance. Make an appointment 
to view this view. $325,000 MLS. 

VIRGINIA & FLYNN MARR at 539-5527 
Pager 253-7596 #5073 

AFFORDABLE WATERFRONT 
ST 15.000 
41 acre medium bank waterfront with an older 
3 room cottage. Good lot with development 
potential Cottage is useable but needs 
upgrading. This is an opportunity to have your 
own waterfront before prices are (orever out of 
reach 

VIRGINIA & FLYNN MARR 539-5527 
Pager (24 hrs) 253-7596 #5073 

SUNNY. U - FINISH 
This well constructed house on .42 of an acre 
is finished to lock up. A lovely sunny location. 
Close to the beach in Bennet Bay. To view, 
call... 

t / m / M M I A • E l V » I H M « n n mnn mm*** 

PENDER ISLAND 
GARDENER'S PARADISE 
This spacious one level home offers 3 bdrms, 2 
baths, living room, family room, and lots of 
storage space. The land, 3/4 acre, is private, 
level, 9unny, has 3 fenced gardens, a pond for 
watering, and ocean glimpses. Also included, a 
green house/workshop, storage buildings and 
wood shed. $130,000 MLS. 

ALEX FRASER at 629-6494 

LOTS 
I currently have several serviced lots starting at 
$18,000. View lots at $24,500 and up. Please 
call for these or any other property on Pender 
Island. 

ALEX FRASER at 629-6494 

HERITAGE HOME!! 
$255.000 
Solid, 1920 home plus guest cottage on 11 
acres beside the golf course. Call... 

JOHN & SUE at 629-6417, or 
655-3411 toll free from Victoria 

OCEANFRONT!! 

fittiQQ 
Magnificent 3 bdrm architecturally designed 
home - post and beam & lots of glass - in a 
sunny, private setting. Call... 

JOHN & SUE at 629-6417, or 
655-3411 toll free from Victoria 

GREAT VALUE! 

S129.000 
Architecturally designed home on 1 acre -
wood floors & beams, & HUGE 
garage/workshop. Call... 

JOHN & SUE at 629-6417, or 
655-3411 toll free from Victoria 

OCEAN VIEW!! 
$139.000 
Spacious living-dining & kitchen, all south 
facing with VIEWS. 2 bdrms & ensuite. 

JOHN & SUE at 629-6417, or 
655-3411 toll free from Victoria 

T O D A Y IS THE DAY!! 

$119,900 
... to view this 1-1/2 storey 3 bdrm cedar home. 
You'll love the sundecks, paved drive & sunny, 
private location. Adjacent tot is $25,000 Call... 
JOHN & SUE at 629-6417, or 
655-3411 tol l free from Victoria 

ACREAGE & VIEW 
$159,500 
3 bdrm, 3 level home on over an acre with an 
OCEAN VIEW! Studio, jaccuzzi, workshop, 
fenced garden and PRIVACY! Call... 

J O H N A =t l lF at R9Q-A.4-I7 nr 
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